Race Date
July 21, 2018

Overall
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Name
Mitchell Bilitz
Jeffrey Heuer Jr.
Robert Coehoorn
Kevin Kaiser
Steven Neil
Corey Splittgerber
Skyler Fryman
Keith Andrew
Michael Deschand
Zachary Hahn
Nick Beattie
Jennifer krueger
Josh Harmsen
Jason Grebe
Mike Fox
Eric Schueler
Joseph Heuer
Kim Wagner
Dawn Hesprich
Jim Jarvis
Sarah Heisler
Jaimie Deschand
Darrell Hawkins
Emma Maravilla
Kim Welsh
Lori Hundertmark
Paul Hesprich
Warren Weber
Joe Loehr
Ann Marie Sztukowski
Owen Engel
Kimberly Meil
Dave Ramacher
Ralph Grebe
Jennifer Beattie
Ann Klapperich
Kileen Wienckowski
Steve Hankwitz
Landon Arthurs
Emily Weber
Megan Weber
Brad Schultz
Erin Neuendorf
Tim Engel
Greg Hahn
Marcy Weber
Jennifer Kuechler

Fondy Fair 5K
Overall Finish List

City

Fond Du Lac WI

Fond du Lac WI
Berlin WI
Eden WI
Fond du Lac WI

Fond du Lac WI
Oshkosh WI
Fond du Lac WI
Fond du ac WI
Oakfield WI
Oshkosh WI
Fond du Lac WI

Fond du Lac WI
Fond du Lac WI
Fond du Lac WI

Oshkosh WI

North Fond du Lac

Eden WI

Fond du Lack WI
Fond du Lac WI
Swanville MN

Fond du Lac WI
Eden WI

Fond du Lac WI
Fond du Lac WI
Fond du Lac WI
Fond du Lac WI

West Bend WI
Malone WiI
Fond du Lac WI
Swanville MN
Swanville MN
Wales WI
Mayville WI
Eden WI

Swanville MN
Oshkosh WI

Results By Race Management Systems, Inc.

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

5K Run
591 22
385 18
595 31
593 39
400 37
563 41
371 14
352 38
586 19
588 16
358 43
394 49
376 42
374 8
369 59
558 28
384 17
577 32
383 40
389 51
381 33
585 14
377 49
397 13
582 52
387 52
382 52
578 50
594 43
564 31
367 19
398 33
550 32
373 55
357 42
587 42
584 26
375 61
353 13
580 15
579 13
560 43
546 27
366 47
589 55
581 47
396 22
1
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20-29
0-19
30-39
30-39
30-39
40-49
0-19
30-39
0-19
0-19
40-49
40-49
40-49
0-19
50-59
20-29
0-19
30-39
40-49
50-59
30-39
0-19
40-49
0-19
50-59
50-59
50-59
50-59
40-49
30-39
0-19
30-39
30-39
50-59
40-49
40-49
20-29
60-99
0-19
0-19
0-19
40-49
20-29
40-49
50-59
40-49
20-29

Time Pace
16:30.6 5:19/M
18:28.6 5:57/M
18:55.1 6:06/M
19:54.4 6:25/M
20:00.5 6:27/M
20:30.0 6:37/M
20:38.1 6:39/M
20:52.8 6:44/M
21:06.1 6:48/M
21:18.4 6:52/M
21:29.9 6:56/M
21:39.5 6:59/M
22:13.3 7:10/M
23:28.2 7:34/M
23:41.9 7:38/M
24:25.9 7:53/M
24:33.9 7:55/M
24:53.4 8:02/M
25:04.9 8:05/M
25:13.2 8:08/M
25:17.3 8:09/M
26:05.7 8:25/M
26:35.4 8:35/M
27:10.4 8:46/M
27:48.4 8:58/M
27:48.4 8:58/M
27:50.8 8:59/M
28:24.4 9:10/M
28:36.1 9:14/M
28:57.4 9:20/M
28:58.7 9:21/M
29:10.0 9:25/M
29:11.8 9:25/M
29:43.0 9:35/M
29:45.2 9:36/M
30:10.4 9:44/M
30:31.4 9:51/M
32:11.3 10:23/M
32:20.1 10:26/M
32:53.9 10:36/M
32:53.9 10:36/M
32:56.1 10:37/M
33:00.4 10:39/M
33:29.5 10:48/M
33:59.4 10:58/M
34:30.4 11:08/M
34:51.9 11:15/M
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Race Date
July 21, 2018

Overall
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Name
Julie Welsh
Valerie Schultz
Severa Krueger
Noelle Grebe
Sarah Tellefsen
DAVID TELLEFSEN
Noel Deibert
Maranda Abitz
Katie Hughes
Shannon Scoresbhy
Joyce Korinek
james reszka
John Paap
Kerry Heiben
Rose Lefeber
Laura King
Wendy Weimer
Laurie Ripple
Steve Buck
Kristi Bouwkamp
Darlene Bouwkamp
Anna Asleson
Bridget Schaumberg
Ayden Brockway
Lily Fox
Jameson Rehn
Evan Rickert
Claire Rickert
Grayson Rehn
Trinity Barrett-Paap
Mabel Huseman

Overall Finish List

Fondy Fair 5K

City
Campbellsport WI
Wales WI
Fond du Lac WI
Fond du Lac WI
TWENTYNINE
Twentynine Palms
Fond du Lac WI
Fond du Lac WI
Fond du Lac WI
Fond du Lac WI
Fond du Lac WI

Fond du Lac, WI WI 553 51

North Fond du Lac
Fond du Lac WI

Fond du Lac WI

Mayville WI
Malone WI
Waupun WI
Waupun WI
Rochester MN
Fond du Lac WI
Fond du Lac WI
Wrightstown WI
Fond du Lac WI
Bloomington MN
Bloomington MN
Fond du Lac WI
North Fond du Lac
North Fond du Lac

Results By Race Management Systems, Inc.

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

5K Run
583 51 F
559 42 F
395 43 F
372 32 F
565 34 F
566 37 M
365 44 F
351 33 F
386 40 F
561 33 F
391 72 F
M
548 57 M
380 66 F
597 60 F
390 57 F
506 48 F
556 43 F
363 62 M
361 32 F
360 61 F
354 38 F
557 7 F
362 8 M
370 14 F
551 5 M
555 4 M
554 6 F
552 4 M
355 6 F
388 2 F
2
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50-59
40-49
40-49
30-39
30-39
30-39
40-49
30-39
40-49
30-39
60-99
50-59
50-59
60-99
60-99
50-59
40-49
40-49
60-99
30-39

4 60-99

10
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ

30-39
0-19
0-19
0-19
0-19
0-19
0-19
0-19
0-19
0-19

Time Pace
35:01.1 11:18/M
35:21.4 11:24/M
36:01.3 11:37/M
36:16.1 11:42/M
37:56.5 12:14/M
37:57.5 12:15/M
42:44.2 13:47/M
42:44.4 13:47/M
43:27.2 14:01/M
44:48.4 14:27/IM
45:59.8 14:50/M
48:42.4 15:43/M
49:42.0 16:02/M
51:56.2 16:45/M
52:08.8 16:49/M
52:10.8 16:50/M
52:10.9 16:50/M
52:13.3 16:51/M
52:14.3 16:51/M
52:48.3 17:02/M
52:48.3 17:02/M
52:48.5 17:02/M
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